Fee Name/ Description
Pesticide C retail
Frozen Dessert Manufacturing (creamee, slush
pupply)
Meat Handlers License
Meat Retail prepackaged meats
Meat Retail Small Vendor
Meat Retail Large Vendor
Small Nursery License
Large Nursery License

Laser Scanning Checkout System licenses
License for operation of weighing and measuring
devices - motor fuel meters (gas pumps)

Small Scales

Propane Fill Station

Medium Capacity, Portable Platform Scales
Other Scales

Licensing of pet shops

Total

Current
Fee

20.00

70.00
50.00
15.00
30.00
60.00
20.00
50.00
10.00

15.00
10.00
50.00
30.00
30.00
150.00

House
Passed

25.00

75.00
150.00
15.00
50.00
100.00
30.00
60.00
10.00

25.00
10.00
60.00
35.00
35.00
175.00

Plus small store store scale and gas meter exemption repealed 7/16

%
Increase
25%

7%
200%
0%
67%
67%
50%
20%
0% lowered exemption to 2 scanners

67%

0%
20%
17%
17%
17%



